Cantherm
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM
Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Circuit Protection
MF72-033D11.pdf
Out Stock
0 pcs
Mininum:1
Multiples:100
Manufacturer lead time 10 weeks
MF72-033D11 Images are for reference only.
See Product Specifications for product details.
If you are interested to buy MF72-033D11,Just Email us.
our sales team will reply you within 24 hours
Specifications
Shopping Process
Tolerance: ±20%
Series: MF72
R @ Current: 0.734 Ohm
R @ 25°C: 33 Ohm
Packaging: Bulk
Lead Spacing: 0.295" (7.50mm)
Diameter: 0.511" (13mm)
Current - Steady State Max: 1.5A
Approvals: -
Related products
Guess You May Looking For
© Copyright 2013-2018 Zeanoit.com All Rights Reserved.
Online Distributor of Electronic Components - Integrated Circuits - Semiconductors - RF transistor- Modules - Capacitors...
MF72-033D11 Details PDF
Buy Now
1
Confirm the product
2
submit the order
3
payment
4
wait for delivery
5
receive the goods
MF72-022D9
ICL 22 OHM 20% 1A 11MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-030D13
ICL 30 OHM 20% 2.5A 15.5MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-030D11
ICL 30 OHM 20% 1.5A 13MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-033D9
ICL 33 OHM 20% 1A 11MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-030D9
ICL 30 OHM 20% 1A 11MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-033D7
ICL 33 OHM 20% 500MA 9MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-047D13
ICL 47 OHM 20% 2A 15.5MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-047D15-LI
ICL 47 OHM 20% 3A 27.5MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-047D15
ICL 47 OHM 20% 3A 17.5MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MF72-030D15
ICL 30 OHM 20% 3.5A 17.5MM
Cantherm
RFQ
MSMBJ60A
TVS DIODE 60VWM 96.8VC DO214AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MSMBG18A
TVS DIODE 18VWM 29.2VC DO215AA
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
MSMCJ30A
TVS DIODE 30VWM 48.4VC DO214AB
Microsemi Corporation
RFQ
RCLAMP7002M.TBT
TVS DIODE 70VWM 14.3VC 10MSOP
Semtech Corporation
RFQ
824540431
TVS DIODE 43VWM 69.4VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
824550650
TVS DIODE 6.5VWM 11.2VC DO214AB
Wurth Electronics Inc.
RFQ
30KPA160CA
TVS DIODE 160VWM 252.6VC AXIAL
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
SMBJ51A
TVS DIODE 51VWM 82.4VC SMB
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
TP5KP60A
TVS DIODE 60WVM 96.8VC AEC-Q
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ
P6SMB110CA
TVS DIODE 94VWM 152VC SMD
Littelfuse Inc.
RFQ